
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC235772230 MISS. ARITA  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 92.75

2 BCC236660967 MISS. LEENA HIGH PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 91.5

3 BCC238810393 MISS. ANEESHA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 91

4 BCC233378746 MR. SUVAJIT  KHAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 90.25

5 BCC234828854 MR. KAUSHIK  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 86.5

6 BCC237576160 MISS. OUNZELA  KHAN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 86.25

7 BCC232603111 MR. AYUSH KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 85.25

8 BCC232255301 MR. AYUSH KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 85.25

9 BCC233124863 MR. ANSHU  PRASAD OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 84.75

10 BCC234398003 MISS. SUFIA  AZAD UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 83.5

11 BCC235923695 MISS. SAKSHI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 83

12 BCC235375193 MISS. RITIKA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 83

13 BCC236993637 MISS. ALIVIA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 82

14 BCC235354401 MR. PREETOM  GANGULY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 81.75

15 BCC234571536 MISS. ZOHA  NARGIS OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 81.5

16 BCC239409126 MISS. ANINDITA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 81

17 BCC237076867 MISS. RINA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 80.75

18 BCC236984078 MR. ANURAG  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 80

19 BCC235417900 MR. SOURISH  MAJUMDAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 79.75

20 BCC237754019 MISS. PIYALI  KUNDU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 79.75

21 BCC235282590 MISS. SHAMINA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 78.75

22 BCC237945594 MISS. MANDIRA  BHATTACHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 78.5

23 BCC237796061 MISS. SABA  MUSKAN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 78.25

24 BCC235148133 MISS. ALO  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 78

25 BCC234794479 MISS. MAHSHERA  NOUSEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 77.5

26 BCC236785294 MR. YASH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 77.5

27 BCC231762267 MR. MD  ALTAMASH UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 77.25

28 BCC232027107 MISS. DITIYA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 77.25

29 BCC237344245 MRS. ZAHIDA  NAHID UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 76.25

30 BCC237108893 MR. MD  DANISH UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 76.25

31 BCC232860684 MR. SNEHASHIS  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 76

32 BCC237995520 MR. SNEHASHIS  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 76

33 BCC238418615 MRS. PRITI TERESA DAS UR Female Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 75.25

34 BCC231686083 MR. NISHANT KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 75.25

35 BCC237219517 MR. MD ADIL  ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 74.75

36 BCC237645105 MISS. ANJALI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 74.25

37 BCC239939935 MISS. SAMPRITI  CHANDA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 74.25

38 BCC239025509 MISS. AFSARA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.75

39 BCC236500778 MISS. SHAMPA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.5

40 BCC231787850 MISS. ALINA  IRFAN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.25

41 BCC238923713 MR. RINTU KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.25

42 BCC232104594 MISS. PRITRISHNA  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.25

43 BCC231071944 MISS. SALEHEEN  IQBAL UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.25

44 BCC239645353 MISS. NUSRAT  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 73

45 BCC234400263 MR. ABDUL  AHAD OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 73

46 BCC233056066 MISS. ASTHA  SRIVASTAVA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.75

47 BCC232987880 MISS. NAZIA IMRAN KHANAM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.5

48 BCC233074007 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.5

49 BCC236471725 MR. SUJWAL KUMAR DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.25

50 BCC236463793 MISS. SADAF  FATMA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.25

51 BCC239386527 MISS. SHREEN  FATIMA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 71.75
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52 BCC233336475 MISS. SWATI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 71.5

53 BCC233224878 MISS. REHANA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 71

54 BCC233236314 MR. BIBEKNANDA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 71

55 BCC235488981 MISS. SOUMI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 70.75

56 BCC233728785 MISS. APARAJITA  SARKAR UR Female Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 70.5

57 BCC231566674 MISS. SANCHITA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 70.25

58 BCC237092678 MISS. DABISHTA  TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 70

59 BCC234218938 MR. RAHUL  KOLE ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 69.5

60 BCC239966761 MR. MD ABDUL RAHAMAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 69

61 BCC235150350 MR. RAJDEEP  RANJAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 68.75

62 BCC233719014 MR. ARUNAVA  PATI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 68.75

63 BCC231775280 MR. BOBBY MARCUS EKKA ST Male Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 68.25

64 BCC236462474 MISS. RAJNI KUMARI GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 68.25

65 BCC234745203 MISS. NAAZ  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 68

66 BCC239985393 MISS. MONALISA  GANGULY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 68

67 BCC234661013 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 67.5

68 BCC237929152 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 67.5

69 BCC231749350 MR. MRINAL  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 67.5

70 BCC232007561 MR. AYUSH  SAHA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 67

71 BCC239688885 MISS. SANIA  MUMTAZ UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 67

72 BCC236107337 MISS. SHAHIN  PARVEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 67

73 BCC231307580 MR. ANUJ KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 67

74 BCC234443836 MR. FINET  MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 66.75

75 BCC237951668 MISS. ERAM  FATIMA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 66.5

76 BCC233846735 MISS. NAGHMA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 66.5

77 BCC232184901 MISS. SHANCHITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 66.5

78 BCC239712064 MR. NAZISH IMRAN KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 66.25

79 BCC235742479 MISS. TANNU KUMARI RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 66

80 BCC234831441 MR. ABHISEK  DAS SC Male Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 65.75

81 BCC232499487 MR. SAPTARSHI  SENGUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 65.75

82 BCC233084625 MISS. TRISHA  BHOWMIK UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 65.25

83 BCC232340429 MISS. PRITI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 65

84 BCC232145039 MISS. NAZIYA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 65

85 BCC234461446 MR. CHAYAN  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 64.75

86 BCC235033344 MISS. SUFIA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 64.25

87 BCC235685876 MR. SANNI  GOPE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 64.25

88 BCC239603445 MR. SUBHASH  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 64.25

89 BCC238503049 MISS. FIRDOUS  AKBAR UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 64

90 BCC234805682 MISS. ISHIKA  CHATTARAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.75

91 BCC239588139 MISS. SARBAJITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.75

92 BCC238700532 MR. ROUNAK  SINGH UR Male Sikhism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.75

93 BCC239600556 MISS. FATMA  NAAZ UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.75

94 BCC236259889 MR. MD FAIZAN ALAM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.5

95 BCC235229537 MISS. JASPREET  KAUR UR Female Sikhism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.25

96 BCC232748280 MISS. BULBUL  KUIRY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63.25

97 BCC238464223 MR. SHOVIK  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

98 BCC236001996 MISS. SHAMSHAD  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

99 BCC236410284 MISS. SUDESHNA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

100 BCC239086185 MRS. SUPRIYA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

101 BCC235144407 MRS. SUPRIYA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

102 BCC234993671 MISS. SHAIMAA  CHOUDHURY OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 62.75

103 BCC232549787 MISS. SOMASHRI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 62.75

104 BCC234646646 MR. SADAF  SHAKIL UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 62.75

105 BCC233536190 MR. BIKASH  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 62.5

106 BCC239905535 MISS. DIBYA  SINGH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 62



107 BCC231385006 MR. SAGAR KUMAR RAM UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 61.25

108 BCC231093979 MR. MD INZAMAM ALAM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 61.25

109 BCC239384807 MR. PREMJEET  BHAGAT UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 61.25

110 BCC232113810 MISS. RUCHI KUMARI DWIVEDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 61

111 BCC233572104 MR. NISHANT  VERMA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.75

112 BCC232633615 MR. MD  SHAHBAZ UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.75

113 BCC233721372 MR. ABHIJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.75

114 BCC232576043 MISS. MARRIUM  KHANUM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.5

115 BCC238059089 MRS. KUMAR ABHIRAJ SHAW SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.5

116 BCC233934044 MISS. NUPUR  RAKSHIT UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.25

117 BCC236404953 MISS. GANIA  ALI UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.25

118 BCC236611122 MISS. FARHAT  ZABEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.75

119 BCC235620713 MISS. FIZA  KHANAM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.75

120 BCC236864574 MR. ZAID AHMED KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.75

121 BCC236753229 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.75

122 BCC235094875 MR. DEBNATH  DUTTA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.5

123 BCC238280883 MISS. MADHUMITA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.25

124 BCC236171459 MISS. AASTHA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.25

125 BCC235804828 MISS. ARZOO  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.25

126 BCC238891842 MISS. MEGHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59

127 BCC239440363 MISS. ZEENAT  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 58.5

128 BCC237223202 MISS. ANUSHKA  VERMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 58.5

129 BCC231420051 MISS. SAZIA  NASIM OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 58

130 BCC236079888 MISS. SANJANA KUMARI PATEL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 58

131 BCC231245854 MISS. SALOME  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 58

132 BCC233553103 MISS. KUSUM KUMARI ROY SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.75

133 BCC236068540 MISS. ANKITA  BHARTI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.75

134 BCC236254040 MR. AYUSH  KUSHWAHA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.5

135 BCC238357605 MISS. SALONI  JAISWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.5

136 BCC233880558 MR. SAMIR  GEYAS UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.5

137 BCC239139210 MISS. BIDISHA  CHANDRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.5

138 BCC237301695 MRS. MEERA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.25

139 BCC232869335 MISS. SAZYA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.25

140 BCC236763696 MISS. DEBJYOTI  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57

141 BCC235533928 MISS. FALAK  NAAZ UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 57

142 BCC237024699 MR. SAMIR  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 56.75

143 BCC231984587 MR. ASIF IMRAN ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 56.75

144 BCC232566079 MR. AKASH  SEN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 56.75

145 BCC233620159 MISS. SHIFAT  ALAM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 56

146 BCC238500104 MR. FAISAL  HUSSAIN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 55.25

147 BCC235329104 MISS. SALONI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 55.25

148 BCC234338922 MR. ARMAN  ALI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 55.25

149 BCC237737748 MR. SIDDHARTH  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 55

150 BCC237773105 MR. ALOK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 54.75

151 BCC231375230 MR. VISHAL  YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 54.5

152 BCC233523471 MISS. SHREYA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 54.25

153 BCC235488796 MISS. MOUMITA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 54

154 BCC238852273 MISS. SHAZIA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 53.75

155 BCC234952108 MISS. SAJIA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 53.5

156 BCC239359794 MISS. NILOFAR  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 52.75

157 BCC231059074 MISS. PUJA  JAISWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 52.5

158 BCC237821539 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 52

159 BCC232682371 MR. FARDEEN  KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 52

160 BCC231443834 MISS. RUKHSAR  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.75

161 BCC233560805 MR. DEEP  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.75



162 BCC237262667 MR. SUJAL  DINODIA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.5

163 BCC237725693 MR. SUBHAM  GUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.5

164 BCC232599775 MR. SAGNIK  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.5

165 BCC231900968 MR. FAIZ  NASIM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.25

166 BCC239095719 MR. TUSHAR  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51

167 BCC238960799 MISS. MOU  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 50.25

168 BCC231532979 MR. SK  ASHRAF UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 49.75

169 BCC239112858 MISS. NEHA  PARWEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 49.5

170 BCC232310650 MR. AMAN KUMAR SINHA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 49

171 BCC234963441 MR. AMAN KUMAR SINHA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 49

172 BCC236966113 MISS. MUSKAN  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 48.75

173 BCC238120175 MISS. MANSI PRASAD BURMAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 48.25

174 BCC235860438 MISS. KHUSHBU  KHAN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 48.25

175 BCC233665914 MR. ABHIJIT  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 48

176 BCC232464729 MR. SAKIR  MAHTAB UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 47.5

177 BCC231045117 MR. MD DANISH KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 47.25

178 BCC236938607 MISS. ZAINAB  NAAZ UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 47.25

179 BCC236614502 MISS. SHRUTI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 47.25

180 BCC237409168 MISS. JYOTIRMOYEE  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 47

181 BCC237481798 MR. PREM KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 47

182 BCC236757189 MRS. PRIYA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 46.75

183 BCC234845498 MR. PARTHA  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 46.5

184 BCC236512531 MR. MD ASIF JAWED UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 45

185 BCC238171074 MISS. SADIA  PARVEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 45

186 BCC231189603 MR. MD  IRSHAD UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 45

187 BCC231181653 MISS. ANUSHREE  GANGULY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 44.25

188 BCC239207440 MR. MD ARBAAZ KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 44.25

189 BCC231850436 MR. SOUMEN  MITRA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 44

190 BCC232906144 MISS. SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 44

191 BCC239574289 MISS. NIGAR  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 43.5

192 BCC234567568 MR. MD SHAHNAWAZ ALI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 43

193 BCC234761633 MR. NOOR  MOZASSAM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 43

194 BCC237205851 MR. SADIQUE  SALAM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 43

195 BCC235769857 MISS. FARJANA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 42.75

196 BCC236699094 MISS. NAHID  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 41.5



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC235772230 MISS. ARITA  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 92.75

2 BCC235375193 MISS. RITIKA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 83

3 BCC236785294 MR. YASH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 77.5

4 BCC238923713 MR. RINTU KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 73.25

5 BCC236471725 MR. SUJWAL KUMAR DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.25

6 BCC235488981 MISS. SOUMI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 70.75

7 BCC232184901 MISS. SHANCHITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 66.5

8 BCC235742479 MISS. TANNU KUMARI RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 66

9 BCC234831441 MR. ABHISEK  DAS SC Male Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 65.75

10 BCC233721372 MR. ABHIJIT  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.75

11 BCC238059089 MRS. KUMAR ABHIRAJ SHAW SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 60.5

12 BCC233553103 MISS. KUSUM KUMARI ROY SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.75

13 BCC237773105 MR. ALOK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 54.75

14 BCC238960799 MISS. MOU  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 50.25

15 BCC237481798 MR. PREM KUMAR RAJAK SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 47

16 BCC234845498 MR. PARTHA  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 46.5
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC234218938 MR. RAHUL  KOLE ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 69.5

2 BCC231775280 MR. BOBBY MARCUS EKKA ST Male Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in English 68.25

3 BCC239086185 MRS. SUPRIYA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

4 BCC235144407 MRS. SUPRIYA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 63

5 BCC236763696 MISS. DEBJYOTI  SOREN ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57

6 BCC233560805 MR. DEEP  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.75

7 BCC232599775 MR. SAGNIK  TUDU ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 51.5

8 BCC233665914 MR. ABHIJIT  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 48
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC234571536 MISS. ZOHA  NARGIS OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 81.5

2 BCC237796061 MISS. SABA  MUSKAN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 78.25

3 BCC237219517 MR. MD ADIL  ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 74.75

4 BCC234400263 MR. ABDUL  AHAD OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 73

5 BCC234993671 MISS. SHAIMAA  CHOUDHURY OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 62.75

6 BCC231420051 MISS. SAZIA  NASIM OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 58

7 BCC234338922 MR. ARMAN  ALI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 55.25

8 BCC239112858 MISS. NEHA  PARWEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in English 49.5
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC233124863 MR. ANSHU  PRASAD OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 84.75

2 BCC237754019 MISS. PIYALI  KUNDU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 79.75

3 BCC233074007 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 72.5

4 BCC233236314 MR. BIBEKNANDA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 71

5 BCC231749350 MR. MRINAL  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 67.5

6 BCC239905535 MISS. DIBYA  SINGH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 62

7 BCC236753229 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.75

8 BCC235094875 MR. DEBNATH  DUTTA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 59.5

9 BCC237223202 MISS. ANUSHKA  VERMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 58.5

10 BCC236254040 MR. AYUSH  KUSHWAHA OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 57.5

11 BCC236757189 MRS. PRIYA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in English 46.75
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